
 1

INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH  
NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428 

GUJARAT STATE 

Phone: 079 23962020, 23962021  Fax: 079 23962277 

 

TENDER NOTICE DATED 5-5-2016 
 

 

Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PART from reputed and eligible parties for the 
following. 
 

Sr.
No 

Tender 
Notice No. 

Item Qty. 

Due Date & Time for Tender 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

EMD 
(Rs.) 

Submission 
of tender 

Opening 
of tender 

1. IPR/TN/ 
PUR/3/16-
17 
(TWO PART 
TENDER) 
 
 

Design, fabrication, 
supply, assembly, 
installation and 
commissioning of 
NBI Cooling Water 
System at IPR site 
 

1 No. 
 

15-6-2016 
by 

1.00 p.m. 

15-6-2016 
at 

2.30 p.m. 

 
500.00 

 
50000.00 

 

Tender documents are available on IPR Website : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 
documents/tenders.html. Tenderers meeting the eligibility criteria mentioned in the 
tender documents may, at their option, download the tender documents from the 
website and submit their offer along with prescribed Tender Fee (non refundable) 
and EMD in the form of Demand Draft from any nationalized/scheduled bank 
drawn in favour of Institute for Plasma Research and payable at Ahmedabad as 
per the details given in the tender documents. In case party desires to collect the 
tender documents by post, they may contact the Purchase Officer along with 
prescribed tender fee. Tender documents will be issued upto 10-6-2016.  
 
Representative who is going to attend the tender opening should carry an 
authorization letter from the organization for participation in the tender opening 
failing which he/she will not be allowed to attend the tender opening. 
 
 

 

Before submitting tender, bidders are requested to visit IPR site with 
advance intimation (contact person: Dr.M.R.Jana, Phone: 079-23962118, 
Mobile:9427112621, email: mukti@ipr.res.in) in order to have a clear 
understanding of the scope of work, criticality and space constraints 
existing at the site etc.  before  10-6-2016 on any working day (Monday to 
Friday) between 10.00 a.m. and 5.00 p.m. Bidders visiting IPR site after 
10-6-2016 will not be entertained.  

 


